
 
JPB Finance Committee 

Meeting Calendar – 2023 
 

 

Mondays, Two Weeks Prior to JPB Board Meeting – 2:30 PM 

 
 

Monday, January 23 
 

*Tuesday, February 21 
 

Monday, March 27 
 

Monday, April 24 
 

Monday, May 22 
 

Monday, June 26 
 

Monday, July 24 
 

Monday, August 28 
 

Monday, September 25 
 

Monday, October 23 
 

Monday, November 27 
 

*Monday December 18  
 

 
Board Committee Members: Directors Monique Zmuda (Chair), Dev Davis (Vice Chair), Ray Mueller 
Primary Staff Liaison:  Chief Financial Officer 
 
Regular meetings scheduled for two Mondays Prior to the Board Meeting at 2:30 pm., unless 
otherwise noted. 

 
**Three Mondays prior due to Christmas falling on a Monday 
* Tuesday prior due to President’s Holiday on Feb 20th  
 
Meetings will be held via Zoom and in person at 2nd Floor Auditorium, 1250 San Carlos, San Carlos, 
CA unless scheduled and stated otherwise at: https://www.caltrain.com/about-caltrain/meetings 

https://zoom.us/j/93388927360?pwd=SFJranR4KzVURGlZVW5VUXJMZGIxQT09
https://www.caltrain.com/about-caltrain/meetings

